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CIRCULAR CEILING DIFFUSER

Adjustable cone

Product informations

Circular ceiling diffusers, adjustable cone.

 

Product features

built with aluminum bell and adjustable steel cones
use: ceiling, supply and return
painted in white RAL 9010
installation height: 2.7 - 3.5 m
fixing with hidden screws positioned on the neck of the diffuser

 

Accessories

connection plenum in galvanized steel with or without insulation
butterfly damper (with central half screw adjustment through the front of the diffuser)

 

Technical Features

 

https://www.tecnogas.net/prodotti/
https://www.tecnogas.net/categoria-prodotto/condizionamento/
https://www.tecnogas.net/categoria-prodotto/condizionamento/sistemi-di-ventilazione-e-trattamento-dellaria/
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DIFFUSER MEASURES

DIFFUSER SKU DN (MM) Ø A (MM) Ø B (MM) Ø C (MM) D (MM) G (MM) N. CONES

66260 100  Ø 98  Ø 235  Ø 195 85 30 2

66261 150  Ø 148  Ø 320 Ø 280 90 45 3

66262 160  Ø 158  Ø 320 Ø 280 90 45 3

66263 200  Ø 198  Ø 426 Ø 370 115 45 3

66264 250  Ø 248  Ø 530 Ø 460 135 48 3

66265 300  Ø 298  Ø 644 Ø 560 170 45 3

66266 315  Ø 313  Ø 644 Ø 560 170 48 3

66267 350  Ø 348 Ø 744 Ø 650 195 65 3

66268 400 Ø 398 Ø 776 Ø 684 195 65 4

 

PLENUM A/B MEASURES

SKU PLENUM DN (MM) AXB Ø D (MM) Ø E (MM)

66280 / 66290 100 200 X 200  Ø 96  Ø 102

66281 / 66291 150 250 X 250  Ø 146  Ø 152

66282 / 66292 160 250 X 250  Ø 156  Ø 162

66283 / 66293 200 300 X 300  Ø 196  Ø 202

66284 / 66294 250 350 X 350  Ø 196  Ø 252

66285 / 66295 300 400 X 400  Ø 246  Ø 302

66286 / 66296 315 400 X 400  Ø 246  Ø 317

66287 / 66297 350 450 X 450  Ø 311  Ø 352
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PLENUM A/B MEASURES

66288 / 66298 400 500 X 500  Ø 311  Ø 402

 

DN (MM) DIFFUSER SKU DAMPER SKU PLENUM "A" SKU PLENUM "B"

100 66260 66270 66280 66290

150 66261 66271 66281 66291

160 66262 66272 66282 66292

200 66263 66273 66283 66293

250 66264 66274 66284 66294

300 66265 66275 66285 66295

315 66266 66276 66286 66296

350 66267 66277 66287 66297

400 66268 66278 66288 66298

SKU MODEL PRICE

00000066260 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 100 MM €95.0 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066261 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 150 MM €97.69 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066262 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 160 MM €105.28 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066263 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 200 MM €123.28 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066264 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 250 MM €153.99 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066265 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 300 MM €191.14 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066266 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 315 MM €191.75 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066267 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 350 MM €255.77 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000066268 CIRCULAR DIFFUSER - Ø 400 MM €309.73 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066270 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €37.7 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066271 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €42.93 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066272 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €42.93 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066273 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €45.21 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066274 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €52.54 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066275 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €61.81 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066276 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €62.29 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066277 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €68.06 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066278 BUTTERFLY DAMPER €76.25 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066280 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 96 MM - E Ø 102 MM €69.0 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066281 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 146 MM - E Ø 152 MM €76.13 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066282 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 156 MM - E Ø 162 MM €76.13 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066283 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 196 MM - E Ø 202 MM €83.78 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066284 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 196 MM - E Ø 252 MM €89.89 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066285 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 246 MM - E Ø 302 MM €113.0 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066286 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 246 MM - E Ø 317 MM €114.08 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066287 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 311 MM - E Ø 352 MM €125.1 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066288 NOT INSULATED PLENUM - D Ø 311 - E Ø 402 MM €138.54 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066290 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 96 MM - E Ø 102 MM €88.62 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066291 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 146 MM - E Ø 152 MM €99.37 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066292 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 156 MM - E Ø 162 MM €100.04 VAT EXCLUDED
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SKU MODEL PRICE

00000066293 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 196 MM - E Ø 202 MM €110.99 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066294 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 196 MM - E Ø 252 MM €120.33 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066295 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 246 MM - E Ø 302 MM €156.21 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066296 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 246 MM - E Ø 317 MM €157.82 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066297 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 311 MM - E Ø 352 MM €165.74 VAT EXCLUDED

00000066298 STEEL PLENUM - D Ø 311 MM - E Ø 402 MM €194.97 VAT EXCLUDED

 


